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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        HALF        19MI    LAST1.25    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Anthony Klingler       M 20-24       1/19       33:06     1:25:41     2:04:23        8:23    6:36     2:52:34
2     Garrett Burnett        M 30-34       1/66       32:28     1:25:37     2:04:20        8:42    6:37     2:52:57
3     Jonathan Johnson       M 35-39       1/59       33:48     1:27:50     2:07:32        9:02    6:46     2:57:02
4     Blake Boldon           M 30-34       2/66       34:26     1:28:33     2:07:25        9:10    6:47     2:57:20
5     Octavio Hoyos          M 40-44       1/62       32:59     1:27:04     2:07:38        9:16    6:53     2:59:55
6     Mike Kralik            M 25-29       1/45       34:13     1:29:51     2:10:27        8:42    6:53     3:00:15
7     Eric Lammers           M 35-39       2/59       33:59     1:29:30     2:10:20        8:33    6:55     3:00:49
8     Andrew Schiller        M 40-44       2/62       33:43     1:27:52     2:09:09        9:39    6:56     3:01:16
9     Samuel Alfaro          M 40-44       3/62       31:21     1:24:24     2:06:48       10:32    7:04     3:04:52
10    Rodney Sarkovics       M 40-44       4/62       36:10     1:35:11     2:16:25        8:26    7:05     3:05:32
11    David Davison          M 25-29       2/45       37:16     1:35:03     2:18:06        8:26    7:14     3:09:11
12    James Mann             M 35-39       3/59       35:12     1:31:33     2:13:42       10:32    7:14     3:09:15
13    James Cochenour        M 40-44       5/62       33:32     1:28:54     2:11:46       10:24    7:18     3:10:51
14    Brent Fazekas          M 40-44       6/62       35:52     1:34:12     2:16:55        9:32    7:18     3:10:55
15    Scott Smith            M 35-39       4/59       36:06     1:35:05     2:18:30        9:23    7:22     3:12:47
16    Daniel Decastris       M 40-44       7/62       36:48     1:36:32     2:20:16        9:00    7:22     3:12:51
17    Aaron Rickens          M 25-29       3/45       36:51     1:35:55     2:19:33        9:10    7:22     3:12:59
18    Jeffrey Klingler       M 45-49       1/51       35:49     1:34:38     2:17:55        9:48    7:25     3:13:54
19    Dianne Griesser        F 45-49       1/26       36:26     1:35:54     2:19:32       10:03    7:25     3:14:09
20    Justin Roth            M 20-24       2/19       37:01     1:36:32     2:20:04        9:38    7:25     3:14:19
21    John Fenton            M 40-44       8/62       36:21     1:35:50     2:20:13        8:58    7:26     3:14:31
22    James Cromer           M 35-39       5/59       38:25     1:39:43     2:22:49        8:42    7:27     3:14:56
23    Meredith Smith         F 40-44       1/40       36:26     1:35:55     2:20:17        9:19    7:27     3:15:04
24    Abby Bouzan-Kaloustian F 30-34       1/50       36:48     1:36:32     2:20:25       10:05    7:30     3:16:12
25    Aaron Springhetti      M 25-29       4/45       35:22     1:33:18     2:16:57       11:02    7:33     3:17:44
26    Carolyn Yang           F 25-29       1/43       35:56     1:35:58     2:21:08       10:02    7:34     3:18:02
27    Miguel Equina          M 20-24       3/19       35:11     1:34:03     2:18:10       10:49    7:34     3:18:04
28    Jason Hageman          M 30-34       3/66       31:23     1:31:01     2:13:33       10:34    7:35     3:18:37
29    Chase Adams            M 25-29       5/45       32:45     1:25:36     2:10:20       12:24    7:39     3:20:10
30    Lisa Sand              F 25-29       2/43       37:59     1:39:24     2:24:12        9:36    7:39     3:20:12
31    David Urbanek          M 40-44       9/62       38:50     1:39:30     2:24:23        9:47    7:41     3:21:12
32    Michael Danielewicz    M 30-34       4/66       36:37     1:37:27     2:23:33       10:02    7:42     3:21:20
33    Perez Madison          M 50-54       1/41       36:21     1:35:42     2:20:29       10:44    7:42     3:21:24
34    Jason Brehm            M 35-39       6/59       38:25     1:40:01     2:24:51       10:15    7:43     3:21:47
35    Spencer Watson         M 1-19         1/4       33:20     1:27:23     2:19:37       11:13    7:44     3:22:25
36    Douglas Edgren         M 45-49       2/51       38:10     1:40:48     2:27:16        9:39    7:45     3:22:47
37    James Baertsch         M 30-34       5/66       35:47     1:37:51     2:23:49       10:14    7:46     3:23:11
38    Steven Myers           M 35-39       7/59       35:43     1:34:29     2:21:28       10:14    7:47     3:23:35
39    Brian Golobish         M 25-29       6/45       33:35     1:29:29     2:15:45       12:25    7:47     3:23:53
40    Sarah Lovell           F 40-44       2/40       38:55     1:42:22     2:28:14        9:24    7:48     3:24:00
41    Richard Mann III       M 35-39       8/59       35:13     1:34:48     2:21:04       11:29    7:48     3:24:12
42    Jake Spitz             M 30-34       6/66       37:13     1:35:58     2:21:37       10:43    7:48     3:24:13
43    Tammy Kallback         F 30-34       2/50       38:04     1:39:14     2:24:39       11:07    7:49     3:24:42
44    Rob Cairncross         M 45-49       3/51       38:22     1:41:00     2:27:36        9:56    7:49     3:24:48
45    Brent Bauer            M 30-34       7/66       33:41     1:31:35     2:19:55       11:37    7:50     3:25:07
46    Matthew Zaute          M 35-39       9/59       37:35     1:38:14     2:22:59       11:30    7:51     3:25:39
47    Robert Towne           M 60-64       1/14       38:20     1:41:19     2:28:27       10:08    7:52     3:26:02
48    Luke Rohan             M 25-29       7/45       39:26     1:44:16     2:31:03        9:40    7:53     3:26:20
49    Lee Kneer              M 30-34       8/66       33:59     1:32:43     2:18:13       11:05    7:53     3:26:26
50    Taylor Brennan         M 20-24       4/19       36:41     1:36:29     2:20:18       11:56    7:53     3:26:31
51    Mike Nasiatka          M 50-54       2/41       39:18     1:43:07     2:29:56        9:53    7:55     3:27:12
52    Garry Mestel           M 45-49       4/51       37:39     1:37:11     2:22:44       12:07    7:55     3:27:23
53    Gene Webb              M 40-44      10/62       35:35     1:35:40     2:23:12       11:34    7:55     3:27:23
54    Keith Schluter         M 50-54       3/41       39:33     1:42:55     2:29:19       10:33    7:56     3:27:42
55    Jerry Kilgore          M 35-39      10/59       36:32     1:37:35     2:24:41       10:44    7:57     3:28:04
56    Dan Homan              M 50-54       4/41       37:41     1:40:11     2:27:55       11:03    7:57     3:28:05
57    John Wolff             M 35-39      11/59       40:21     1:44:28     2:31:16        9:38    7:58     3:28:19
58    Kevin Mills            M 35-39      12/59       40:21     1:44:28     2:31:17        9:38    7:58     3:28:20
59    Philip Schaefer        M 40-44      11/62       38:58     1:41:33     2:27:31       11:08    7:58     3:28:31
60    Jeff Janowski          M 30-34       9/66       39:43     1:44:09     2:29:55       10:01    7:58     3:28:31
61    Richard Tampow         M 35-39      13/59       39:42     1:44:32     2:31:23        9:31    7:59     3:28:49
62    Christopher Hebig      M 20-24       5/19       39:30     1:44:15     2:31:04        9:58    7:59     3:28:51
63    Jesse James            M 35-39      14/59       37:18     1:38:08     2:25:48       11:22    8:00     3:29:19
64    Abby Omerza            F 40-44       3/40       39:41     1:44:29     2:31:21       10:14    8:00     3:29:30
65    Matthew Garrod         M 35-39      15/59       39:44     1:44:34     2:31:25       10:11    8:00     3:29:31
66    Robert Jungwirth       M 55-59       1/28       39:23     1:42:12     2:29:06       10:46    8:00     3:29:33
67    Greg Fisher            M 35-39      16/59       38:34     1:41:16     2:29:46        9:30    8:01     3:29:42
68    Eric Warm              M 45-49       5/51       38:32     1:41:40     2:28:25       10:59    8:01     3:30:00
69    Charles Willenbrink    M 50-54       5/41       39:41     1:43:54     2:30:48       11:24    8:02     3:30:19
70    Chris Hunter           M 35-39      17/59       37:52     1:41:49     2:29:16       10:57    8:03     3:30:33
71    Michael Pickens        M 40-44      12/62       38:16     1:41:03     2:29:08       11:05    8:03     3:30:40
72    Brian Kerg             M 25-29       8/45       34:04     1:35:24     2:23:22       12:07    8:04     3:30:58
73    Chris Johnson          M 45-49       6/51       42:35     1:48:06     2:34:46        9:52    8:04     3:31:18
74    Julie Southworth       F 25-29       3/43       39:30     1:44:26     2:31:49       10:30    8:05     3:31:44
75    Natasha Cherednichenko F 30-34       3/50       39:08     1:44:07     2:31:34       10:36    8:06     3:31:50
76    Hal Jones              M 1-19         2/4       39:10     1:43:46     2:32:04       10:45    8:06     3:32:05
77    Eric Bronkala          M 40-44      13/62       39:44     1:45:14     2:33:48        9:42    8:07     3:32:26
78    Gina Dicello           F 25-29       4/43       36:37     1:39:38     2:28:05       10:26    8:07     3:32:36
79    David Coligado         M 30-34      10/66       36:42     1:39:43     2:28:06       10:26    8:08     3:32:41
80    Robert Jiroutek        M 40-44      14/62       34:28     1:36:34     2:25:57       11:06    8:08     3:32:45
81    Nate Brown             M 25-29       9/45       44:03     1:50:50     2:37:53        9:12    8:10     3:33:48
82    Tim Dahn               M 40-44      15/62       36:13     1:37:40     2:27:06       12:16    8:12     3:34:29
83    Andrew Madsen          M 25-29      10/45       39:22     1:43:29     2:30:26       11:50    8:12     3:34:34
84    Paul Meyers            M 25-29      11/45       41:10     1:48:29     2:36:45       10:21    8:13     3:34:56
85    Nick Bensen            M 50-54       6/41       39:15     1:43:17     2:31:29       11:47    8:13     3:35:13
86    Marvin Clark           M 55-59       2/28       40:23     1:46:47     2:35:10       10:36    8:14     3:35:27
87    Joshua Wellington      M 40-44      16/62       37:40     1:39:58     2:28:31       11:49    8:14     3:35:34
88    Geri Bensen            F 45-49       2/26       39:23     1:43:24     2:31:36       12:02    8:14     3:35:36
89    Jerry Snow             M 35-39      18/59       42:58     1:50:41     2:37:45       10:25    8:15     3:36:01
90    Timothy Johnson        M 25-29      12/45       36:06     1:34:43     2:19:41       15:06    8:16     3:36:10
91    John Campbell          M 25-29      13/45       33:25     1:31:43     2:23:12       13:11    8:16     3:36:18
92    Bill Haber             M 50-54       7/41       37:41     1:40:10     2:28:01       12:43    8:17     3:36:45
93    Blake Koriath          M 30-34      11/66       40:28     1:45:40     2:34:19       10:28    8:17     3:36:51
94    Jennifer Russo         F 45-49       3/26       39:52     1:46:02     2:36:18       10:37    8:18     3:37:22
95    Bill Richardson        M 50-54       8/41       40:08     1:44:21     2:33:41       11:10    8:20     3:38:09
96    Matthew Brownell       M 30-34      12/66       43:02     1:49:59     2:39:40        9:50    8:21     3:38:32
97    Caitlin Regan          F 25-29       5/43       43:15     1:49:12     2:37:20       11:02    8:23     3:39:19
98    Chris Colgren          M 30-34      13/66       40:31     1:45:09     2:33:04       14:28    8:23     3:39:32
99    Jeffrey Gray           M 25-29      14/45       42:10     1:50:42     2:40:49        9:38    8:24     3:39:52
100   Clay Guetling          M 25-29      15/45       39:26     1:44:15     2:31:12       12:00    8:24     3:39:53
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101   Aly Elliott            F 30-34       4/50       40:56     1:47:17     2:37:09       10:18    8:25     3:40:07
102   Steve Wright           M 40-44      17/62       39:58     1:45:22     2:35:25       12:17    8:25     3:40:10
103   Denny Myers            M 30-34      14/66       43:03     1:49:59     2:39:27       10:40    8:26     3:40:38
104   Robert Towler          M 50-54       9/41       38:01     1:43:16     2:32:10       11:35    8:26     3:40:42
105   Bobby Lydon-Lam        M 30-34      15/66       40:56     1:44:51     2:35:27       11:05    8:26     3:40:44
106   Charles Burd           M 40-44      18/62       38:32     1:42:02     2:31:02       12:18    8:26     3:40:54
107   Patrick Bellis         M 20-24       6/19       42:54     1:50:12     2:39:34       10:02    8:27     3:40:59
108   Eric Waltenburg        M 45-49       7/51       43:09     1:53:03     2:42:32        9:48    8:27     3:41:18
109   Steve Kulwicki         M 30-34      16/66       40:20     1:44:20     2:35:03       12:03    8:28     3:41:33
110   Philip Holt            M 55-59       3/28       39:32     1:44:57     2:35:58       11:49    8:28     3:41:49
111   Nansi Xue              M 25-29      16/45       42:09     1:47:34     2:36:03       11:05    8:29     3:41:52
112   Eric Bontrager         M 35-39      19/59       36:59     1:36:42     2:25:16       14:26    8:29     3:41:52
113   Mary Kincaid           F 45-49       4/26       40:44     1:48:28     2:39:13       11:00    8:29     3:41:59
114   Karl Hatteberg         M 25-29      17/45       35:47     1:42:47     2:35:28       11:43    8:29     3:42:03
115   Andrew Walker          M 25-29      18/45       43:24     1:48:44     2:36:55       11:53    8:30     3:42:41
116   Jared Myers            M 35-39      20/59       40:44     1:46:57     2:37:25       11:19    8:31     3:42:53
117   David Palko            M 25-29      19/45       37:42     1:40:37     2:29:21       12:39    8:31     3:42:58
118   Laszlo Korsos          M 25-29      20/45       41:37     1:49:35     2:40:16       11:04    8:32     3:43:20
119   Steve Olson            M 60-64       2/14       41:16     1:49:17     2:40:05       11:03    8:32     3:43:25
120   Christopher Barlow     M 35-39      21/59       38:45     1:43:29     2:33:51       12:01    8:33     3:43:58
121   Trevor Nash            M 25-29      21/45       42:35     1:50:56     2:41:38       10:16    8:34     3:44:27
122   Rose Byrne             F 25-29       6/43       42:35     1:50:57     2:41:38       10:16    8:34     3:44:27
123   Bryan McCarty          M 25-29      22/45       39:12     1:42:51     2:33:35       11:47    8:36     3:44:57
124   Daniel Simon           M 40-44      19/62       40:12     1:47:21     2:38:20       11:20    8:36     3:44:59
125   Gerald Geltz           M 50-54      10/41       43:32     1:53:13     2:42:33       10:29    8:36     3:45:02
126   Anthony Lucas          M 40-44      20/62       39:53     1:43:46     2:33:37       12:41    8:36     3:45:15
127   Luis Pradera           M 60-64       3/14       41:27     1:49:52     2:40:48       12:28    8:36     3:45:15
128   Wes Marcum             M 25-29      23/45       41:45     1:49:41     2:41:07       11:09    8:37     3:45:35
129   Matthew Myles          M 25-29      24/45       38:28     1:43:08     2:31:34       12:16    8:37     3:45:38
130   Stephen Johnson        M 35-39      22/59       40:18     1:47:09     2:38:38       11:46    8:37     3:45:43
131   Nick Butts             M 30-34      17/66       39:02     1:46:01     2:37:56       11:52    8:37     3:45:46
132   Brian Smillie          M 25-29      25/45       43:36     1:52:21     2:42:17       11:17    8:38     3:45:53
133   Marciano Sango         M 45-49       8/51       43:01     1:52:32     2:43:23       10:45    8:38     3:46:00
134   Steve Wolford          M 50-54      11/41       43:51     1:54:41     2:45:41       11:10    8:38     3:46:08
135   Matthew Dudeck         M 25-29      26/45       38:56     1:42:51     2:32:35       12:00    8:39     3:46:28
136   Hanna Mueller          F 20-24       1/20       43:42     1:53:12     2:41:00       12:17    8:40     3:46:55
137   Timothy Hubbard        M 30-34      18/66       43:07     1:51:25     2:43:00       10:35    8:41     3:47:06
138   Thanh Clark            F 45-49       5/26       43:29     1:54:00     2:44:33       11:12    8:41     3:47:14
139   Phil Waters            M 60-64       4/14       41:17     1:49:12     2:40:14       12:54    8:41     3:47:18
140   Douglas Heavilin       M 35-39      23/59       42:10     1:51:26     2:43:44       10:36    8:41     3:47:22
141   Jessica Easterling     F 30-34       5/50       41:46     1:50:39     2:41:52       11:22    8:42     3:47:42
142   Timothy Necas          M 40-44      21/62       41:36     1:49:52     2:40:14       11:37    8:42     3:47:45
143   James Doss             M 30-34      19/66       40:39     1:48:48     2:40:54       10:56    8:43     3:47:58
144   Kelsey Johnson         F 20-24       2/20       43:17     1:51:43     2:42:09       11:35    8:43     3:48:06
145   John Leighton          M 50-54      12/41       42:40     1:52:35     2:45:06       10:37    8:44     3:48:30
146   Brian Davis            M 30-34      20/66       42:48     1:53:14     2:45:39       10:26    8:45     3:49:02
147   Jeremy Heetland        M 50-54      13/41       40:44     1:47:52     2:38:21       13:23    8:45     3:49:06
148   Scott Gerhart          M 45-49       9/51       42:58     1:52:24     2:44:18       11:12    8:46     3:49:28
149   Michael Gastineau      M 55-59       4/28       40:53     1:48:03     2:39:31       12:38    8:46     3:49:36
150   Kirk Vanooteghem       M 40-44      22/62       43:10     1:55:17     2:47:21       10:35    8:47     3:50:02
151   Steve Walters          M 30-34      21/66       42:05     1:52:25     2:44:44       10:53    8:47     3:50:07
152   Deron Rindels          M 20-24       7/19       38:57     1:43:28     2:35:50       14:03    8:48     3:50:32
153   Earl Rivers            M 65-69        1/8       43:07     1:51:26     2:43:00       12:03    8:48     3:50:32
154   Shelley Jenkins        F 25-29       7/43       43:17     1:55:04     2:47:25       11:00    8:49     3:50:35
155   Chip Vandell           M 55-59       5/28       38:30     1:44:06     2:37:16       13:17    8:49     3:50:40
156   Chelsea Kingston       F 25-29       8/43       40:48     1:47:55     2:40:13       12:23    8:50     3:51:10
157   Erica Agran            F 40-44       4/40       43:36     1:55:03     2:48:21       10:24    8:50     3:51:21
158   Olivia Castellini      F 35-39       1/44       43:36     1:55:03     2:48:22       10:27    8:50     3:51:21
159   Patrick Loner          M 35-39      24/59       45:49     1:56:47     2:48:33       10:30    8:50     3:51:25
160   Ryan Higgins           M 30-34      22/66       38:11     1:42:05     2:33:04       13:42    8:51     3:51:41
161   Ben Williams           M 20-24       8/19       38:57     1:43:29     2:36:03       12:10    8:51     3:51:46
162   Holly Duncan           F 25-29       9/43       39:39     1:44:29     2:37:12       13:19    8:52     3:51:56
163   Chris Baker            M 40-44      23/62       43:17     1:54:09     2:45:44       12:19    8:52     3:52:01
164   James Sisco            M 40-44      24/62       41:55     1:52:30     2:45:24       12:02    8:52     3:52:06
165   Fabio Barbanti         M 35-39      25/59       43:14     1:51:30     2:42:26       12:20    8:52     3:52:06
166   Katie Gilliam          F 25-29      10/43       44:05     1:55:54     2:49:14       10:26    8:52     3:52:14
167   Matt Pedersen          M 20-24       9/19       39:59     1:42:45     2:30:25       17:08    8:52     3:52:15
168   Rick Stewart           M 50-54      14/41       37:56     1:41:30     2:37:06       14:25    8:53     3:52:34
169   Jason Reichel          M 30-34      23/66       43:29     1:52:14     2:44:01       11:45    8:54     3:52:52
170   John Basham            M 30-34      24/66       41:43     1:46:08     2:42:24       12:38    8:54     3:53:02
171   Jim Watson             M 35-39      26/59       40:33     1:45:37     2:34:23       13:52    8:54     3:53:10
172   Conrad Adkins          M 30-34      25/66       44:16     1:54:01     2:45:33       12:07    8:55     3:53:30
173   Bill McKay             M 60-64       5/14       43:52     1:53:45     2:45:58       12:08    8:56     3:53:38
174   Daniel Blosser         M 30-34      26/66       45:14     1:56:03     2:48:11       11:08    8:56     3:53:58
175   Bob Babcock            M 45-49      10/51       41:14     1:50:35     2:43:51       11:33    8:57     3:54:04
176   Chris Smith            M 55-59       6/28       41:00     1:52:35     2:48:01       10:55    8:57     3:54:28
177   Jean Lampert           F 50-54       1/11       40:58     1:50:26     2:43:51       12:52    8:57     3:54:28
178   Darrell Heineman       M 65-69        2/8       44:25     1:55:55     2:48:04       12:07    8:58     3:54:50
179   David Temple           M 40-44      25/62       44:32     1:57:36     2:50:37       10:29    8:59     3:54:59
180   Lyndon Bontrager       M 30-34      27/66       40:52     1:48:28     2:42:33       12:18    9:00     3:55:31
181   Curt Canter            M 50-54      15/41       40:20     1:46:45     2:42:08       11:32    9:00     3:55:37
182   Wei Li                 M 45-49      11/51       44:26     1:56:03     2:48:31       12:53    9:01     3:55:54
183   Marnee Fieldman        F 40-44       5/40       42:21     1:54:55     2:48:33       11:54    9:01     3:55:58
184   Cris Fink              M 40-44      26/62       39:19     1:45:56     2:38:40       13:10    9:01     3:56:00
185   Joe Rogers             M 35-39      27/59       41:50     1:48:03     2:42:43       12:27    9:01     3:56:06
186   Retta Kelley           F 35-39       2/44       44:01     1:55:47     2:48:46       11:59    9:02     3:56:33
187   Linda Lee Kempher      F 45-49       6/26       41:54     1:50:44     2:44:49       12:40    9:02     3:56:33
188   Houston Wolf           M 45-49      12/51       45:35     1:56:55     2:52:00       10:08    9:02     3:56:39
189   Alvaro Tori            M 35-39      28/59       45:17     1:58:09     2:49:46       11:54    9:03     3:56:51
190   Paula Balensiefer      F 40-44       6/40       42:23     1:55:02     2:47:52       12:16    9:03     3:57:00
191   Darrin Combs           M 35-39      29/59       41:04     1:48:03     2:40:26       13:38    9:03     3:57:02
192   Joshua Henry           M 25-29      27/45       46:18     1:58:37     2:52:01       10:15    9:03     3:57:07
193   Lauren Nicholls        F 30-34       6/50       40:40     1:49:41     2:44:06       12:27    9:04     3:57:29
194   Rebecca Wilhelm        F 25-29      11/43       43:33     1:53:13     2:45:15       11:27    9:04     3:57:33
195   Delbert Yoder          M 55-59       7/28       43:43     1:51:50     2:43:41       13:26    9:05     3:57:42
196   Brooke Davisson        F 20-24       3/20       44:26     1:57:04     2:53:03       10:02    9:07     3:58:28
197   Thomas Hagman          M 40-44      27/62       41:50     1:49:44     2:41:35       13:49    9:07     3:58:28
198   Becky Godbey           F 25-29      12/43       43:44     1:54:00     2:47:06       11:50    9:07     3:58:30
199   Douglas Loner          M 55-59       8/28       42:37     1:49:16     2:39:28       15:35    9:07     3:58:38
200   Laura Williams         F 30-34       7/50       41:00     1:49:05     2:43:56       13:12    9:08     3:58:55
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201   Jim Braun              M 55-59       9/28       40:48     1:50:00     2:43:53       12:01    9:08     3:58:56
202   Amie Isabel            F 30-34       8/50       44:01     1:56:00     2:50:39       11:59    9:08     3:59:07
203   Elizabeth Bloebaum     F 35-39       3/44       44:46     1:57:13     2:50:38       11:40    9:08     3:59:08
204   David Orme             M 30-34      28/66       37:09     1:42:55     2:37:55       11:52    9:08     3:59:12
205   Qi Feng                M 20-24      10/19       44:33     1:55:07     2:48:12       11:52    9:09     3:59:23
206   Dustin Mergott         M 35-39      30/59       44:09     1:57:06     2:51:38       11:03    9:09     3:59:38
207   Gene Pflederer         M 50-54      16/41       39:17     1:45:19     2:37:58       12:10    9:12     4:00:38
208   Bryan Harness          M 40-44      28/62       42:22     1:55:42     2:48:11       14:15    9:12     4:00:52
209   Matthew Watkins        M 20-24      11/19       44:31     1:56:24     2:51:29       11:46    9:12     4:00:58
210   Jon Coleman            M 45-49      13/51       43:18     1:55:46     2:51:25       11:56    9:13     4:01:03
211   Joey Garcia            M 35-39      31/59       43:22     1:54:55     2:50:24       11:33    9:13     4:01:04
212   Brent Collins          M 30-34      29/66       42:10     1:52:16     2:48:03       12:54    9:13     4:01:05
213   Mandy Mitroff          F 35-39       4/44       43:24     1:54:17     2:48:51       12:13    9:13     4:01:05
214   Ben Adams              M 35-39      32/59       41:14     1:51:07     2:48:02       12:12    9:13     4:01:12
215   Melissa Gates          F 35-39       5/44       43:23     1:53:57     2:47:02       13:26    9:13     4:01:13
216   Linda Cullison         F 55-59       1/12       42:46     1:53:29     2:45:54       13:23    9:14     4:01:46
217   David Miller           M 50-54      17/41       42:21     1:56:45     2:52:00       11:46    9:15     4:02:08
218   Joe Cekola             M 50-54      18/41       44:39     1:57:20     2:52:31       11:44    9:15     4:02:19
219   Kristin Fiore          F 40-44       7/40       44:41     1:57:22     2:52:32       11:44    9:15     4:02:21
220   Taylor Fries           F 20-24       4/20       42:08     1:55:28     2:50:28       11:46    9:16     4:02:36
221   Matthew Snively        M 35-39      33/59       43:17     1:54:58     2:50:47       12:09    9:16     4:02:47
222   Mary Snively           F 35-39       6/44       43:16     1:54:58     2:50:48       12:08    9:16     4:02:47
223   Katie Kinnaman         F 30-34       9/50       42:25     1:55:20     2:53:59       11:24    9:18     4:03:39
224   Jeffery Butts          M 55-59      10/28       41:37     1:51:08     2:47:00       13:33    9:19     4:03:50
225   Ryan McClain           M 30-34      30/66       44:45     1:58:29     2:54:33       12:08    9:19     4:03:56
226   Chris Radford          M 35-39      34/59       43:42     1:55:39     2:49:35       13:35    9:20     4:04:15
227   Thomas Baker           M 25-29      28/45       43:32     1:55:36     2:50:43       12:25    9:21     4:04:34
228   Cherie Marks           F 35-39       7/44       46:30     2:00:26     2:55:18       11:18    9:21     4:04:36
229   Dan K                  M 35-39      35/59       39:43     1:49:33     2:49:09       12:44    9:21     4:04:37
230   Jessica Miller         F 30-34      10/50       44:34     1:57:03     2:51:04       13:09    9:21     4:04:39
231   Daniel Ames            M 30-34      31/66       41:30     1:49:17     2:41:58       16:40    9:21     4:04:42
232   Malcolm Morriss        M 30-34      32/66       45:51     1:58:14     2:53:05       12:04    9:22     4:05:08
233   Charlee Dawson         F 30-34      11/50       45:46     2:00:15     2:55:19       12:04    9:23     4:05:35
234   Jeanne Homan           F 45-49       7/26       43:15     1:54:39     2:50:34       11:52    9:24     4:05:52
235   Kyalo Muthiani         M 40-44      29/62       40:17     1:47:01     2:43:25       12:02    9:24     4:05:53
236   Karen Eastburn         F 35-39       8/44       46:36     2:00:26     2:55:08       12:16    9:24     4:06:14
237   Kim Patton             F 50-54       2/11       44:49     1:57:05     2:53:07       12:56    9:25     4:06:21
238   David Merida           M 30-34      33/66       40:11     1:49:57     2:49:46       13:33    9:25     4:06:26
239   Tim Reed               M 30-34      34/66       43:57     1:54:47     2:48:58       13:52    9:26     4:07:01
240   Dirk Harris            M 30-34      35/66       37:59     1:42:31     2:40:33       15:25    9:26     4:07:03
241   Ana Esqueda            F 35-39       9/44       45:40     1:59:32     2:55:32       12:08    9:26     4:07:07
242   Liz Pregler            F 40-44       8/40       45:56     2:01:34     2:57:52       11:52    9:26     4:07:09
243   John Walton            M 40-44      30/62       44:20     1:54:17     2:47:26       14:34    9:27     4:07:14
244   Josh Rohl              M 30-34      36/66       41:15     1:50:04     2:46:48       13:00    9:27     4:07:25
245   William Clark          M 1-19         3/4       44:25     1:57:27     2:51:53       12:28    9:28     4:07:46
246   Akina Morriss          F 25-29      13/43       47:07     2:03:51     3:01:21       10:48    9:29     4:08:05
247   Sherry Ricker          F 40-44       9/40       46:45     2:08:30     3:02:34       10:10    9:29     4:08:20
248   Mike Talbert           M 25-29      29/45       47:12     2:03:55     3:00:59       11:19    9:30     4:08:53
249   Matthew Hill           M 30-34      37/66       39:53     1:48:23     2:48:40       12:18    9:31     4:09:16
250   Dan Stewart            M 40-44      31/62       44:14     1:57:34     2:55:14       12:42    9:32     4:09:33
251   Mindy McQuivey         F 35-39      10/44       48:24     2:05:21     3:01:41       11:18    9:32     4:09:34
252   Greg Moredock          M 20-24      12/19       44:35     1:57:38     2:52:05       13:44    9:32     4:09:43
253   Mary Kintner           F 40-44      10/40       47:30     2:04:04     3:00:13       11:53    9:34     4:10:21
254   Jenny Gillespie        F 35-39      11/44       47:30     2:04:04     3:01:04       11:53    9:34     4:10:21
255   Zakry Covalt           M 30-34      38/66       46:51     2:02:35     2:58:22       12:45    9:34     4:10:26
256   Katherine Davis        F 25-29      14/43       49:32     2:05:02     3:00:41       12:04    9:35     4:10:42
257   Darren Nevitt          M 45-49      14/51       42:19     1:55:44     2:49:27       14:23    9:35     4:10:59
258   Mark Breidenbaugh      M 40-44      32/62       47:34     2:05:12     3:03:01       11:44    9:36     4:11:12
259   Justin Burk            M 25-29      30/45       46:43     1:58:46     2:56:06       13:18    9:36     4:11:16
260   John Koch              M 50-54      19/41       44:52     1:58:22     2:56:11       13:43    9:37     4:11:52
261   Jarrod Craddock        M 30-34      39/66       44:01     1:58:11                   13:11    9:37     4:11:53
262   Daryl Kapp             M 25-29      31/45       43:18     1:55:15     2:51:04       13:16    9:37     4:11:55
263   Melinda Kinder         F 50-54       3/11       44:06     1:55:47     2:51:28       14:17    9:38     4:12:02
264   Whitney Malloy         F 20-24       5/20       44:26     1:57:04     2:53:06       13:27    9:38     4:12:04
265   David Baron            M 55-59      11/28       44:23     1:57:31     2:53:29       14:15    9:38     4:12:11
266   Gerald Joyce           M 45-49      15/51       47:10     2:05:15     3:04:09       11:08    9:39     4:12:30
267   Sandra Ringelstetter   F 45-49       8/26       47:12     2:05:10     3:02:24       12:34    9:39     4:12:40
268   Kenneth Gross          M 40-44      33/62       49:03     2:07:21     3:04:37       11:19    9:40     4:12:52
269   Eric Schultz           M 25-29      32/45       44:12     1:58:26     2:55:59       12:47    9:42     4:13:48
270   Grant McFann           M 30-34      40/66       42:21     1:52:44     2:50:33       15:24    9:42     4:13:55
271   John Corey             M 40-44      34/62       47:12     2:05:26     3:03:05       12:40    9:42     4:14:03
272   Doug Vaughan           M 50-54      20/41       43:23     1:55:43     2:53:12       13:38    9:42     4:14:04
273   Claudia Oropeza        F 40-44      11/40       47:12     2:05:10     3:03:04       12:35    9:43     4:14:09
274   Amanda Stoller         F 20-24       6/20       45:08     1:59:16     3:00:08       12:13    9:43     4:14:32
275   Eric Robertson         M 30-34      41/66       42:05     1:52:55     2:49:30       15:44    9:43     4:14:33
276   Diana Abbott           F 30-34      12/50       46:43     2:03:45     3:01:02       12:59    9:44     4:14:52
277   Jennifer Rhodes        F 25-29      15/43       48:14     2:07:38     3:04:22       11:51    9:44     4:14:53
278   Ron Roberts            M 55-59      12/28       46:08     2:01:08     2:58:01       14:14    9:44     4:14:56
279   Doug Coburn            M 40-44      35/62       43:00     1:54:49     2:49:03       17:06    9:44     4:14:59
280   John Yoder             M 30-34      42/66       47:03     2:04:05     3:00:51       13:06    9:45     4:15:05
281   Max Naughton           M 1-19         4/4       46:36     2:06:10     3:05:54       10:51    9:45     4:15:14
282   Chuck Burke            M 25-29      33/45       46:31     1:58:26     2:56:33       13:38    9:45     4:15:19
283   Joanna Stebing         F 20-24       7/20       46:35     2:04:44     3:02:08       12:25    9:45     4:15:21
284   Leah Vandygriff        F 30-34      13/50       48:13     2:09:44     3:09:20       11:22    9:45     4:15:24
285   Steve Spyker           M 55-59      13/28       46:39     2:05:01     3:02:55       12:54    9:46     4:15:32
286   Mark Prosser           M 45-49      16/51       42:18     1:52:42     2:49:35       14:39    9:46     4:15:32
287   Brian Blackwell        M 40-44      36/62       44:14     1:57:24     2:53:03       15:46    9:46     4:15:34
288   Kristen MacY           F 25-29      16/43       44:13     2:00:12     2:58:59       13:10    9:46     4:15:36
289   Casey Campbell         F 25-29      17/43       43:04     1:53:37     2:48:22       13:54    9:46     4:15:42
290   Jon Baron              M 40-44      37/62       45:17     2:01:21     2:58:25       12:40    9:46     4:15:43
291   Vincent Ochwat         M 45-49      17/51       45:16     2:01:22     2:58:25       12:42    9:46     4:15:45
292   Dana Mitchell          F 35-39      12/44       47:20     2:04:29     3:01:29       13:40    9:48     4:16:20
293   Joseph Haymore         M 30-34      43/66       41:59     1:54:23     2:54:34       13:52    9:48     4:16:27
294   Tricia Hutton          F 40-44      12/40       40:05     1:49:05     2:47:59       15:56    9:48     4:16:44
295   Debbie Seastone        F 45-49       9/26       44:46     1:59:54     3:01:17       12:49    9:49     4:17:03
296   Jamie Burgener         F 35-39      13/44       46:00     2:03:20     3:01:34       13:12    9:50     4:17:25
297   John Campolongo Jr     M 35-39      36/59       42:23     1:49:25     2:57:13       12:12    9:51     4:17:52
298   Ashley Sumner          F 25-29      18/43       48:21     2:07:09     3:06:38       10:41    9:51     4:18:03
299   Suzanne Holmes         F 45-49      10/26       46:56     2:02:12     3:02:30       13:05    9:52     4:18:10
300   Danielle Terpstra      F 25-29      19/43       43:38     1:56:46     2:59:41       13:02    9:52     4:18:15
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301   Kristin Otto           F 45-49      11/26       41:37     1:55:29     2:53:51       14:51    9:53     4:18:41
302   Fred German            M 45-49      18/51       49:21     2:10:43     3:09:21       11:21    9:53     4:18:49
303   Mark Bussen            M 55-59      14/28       45:52     2:00:35     2:57:33       14:33    9:54     4:19:10
304   Amy Englert            F 20-24       8/20       48:21     2:07:10     3:06:40       11:45    9:55     4:19:24
305   Brandon Sirbu          M 35-39      37/59       48:21     2:07:09     3:06:39       11:42    9:55     4:19:25
306   Annie Schellinger      F 25-29      20/43       48:21     2:07:10     3:06:38       11:42    9:55     4:19:26
307   Philip Kingrey         M 40-44      38/62       47:23     2:04:51     3:04:45       13:20    9:55     4:19:41
308   William Gubbins        M 45-49      19/51       41:47     1:53:41     2:53:23       15:32    9:55     4:19:43
309   Kandra Conley          F 25-29      21/43       45:16     1:59:13     2:59:02       13:33    9:56     4:19:51
310   Aldo Retana            M 30-34      44/66       44:26     1:57:44     3:00:24       13:59    9:56     4:19:55
311   Andrew Simpson         M 30-34      45/66       43:13     1:57:14     2:54:19       14:44    9:56     4:19:57
312   Janelle Miller         F 25-29      22/43       45:25     2:01:40     3:01:46       13:18    9:56     4:20:06
313   Jay Howard             M 50-54      21/41       44:03     2:00:04     3:01:23       13:02    9:56     4:20:07
314   Erin Fellows           F 30-34      14/50       40:49     1:47:59     2:42:27       19:17    9:57     4:20:20
315   Matthew Miller         M 45-49      20/51       44:56     2:00:55     3:00:17       14:06    9:57     4:20:34
316   Michael Carter         M 35-39      38/59       45:05     1:58:08     2:55:49       13:59    9:57     4:20:34
317   Hannah Cyran           F 20-24       9/20       46:30     2:05:40     3:05:08       13:05    9:59     4:21:15
318   Clint Cripe            M 30-34      46/66       44:21     2:01:29                   14:30    9:59     4:21:24
319   Janet Cole             F 55-59       2/12       46:12     2:04:31     3:05:52       13:02    9:59     4:21:31
320   Paul Harris            M 40-44      39/62       43:09     1:52:07     2:50:09       20:57   10:00     4:21:38
321   William Corya          M 35-39      39/59       43:09     1:52:06     2:50:11       20:56   10:00     4:21:38
322   Joy Lueck              F 30-34      15/50       44:43     2:00:24     2:59:58       12:32   10:00     4:21:49
323   Jon Derheimer          M 40-44      40/62       43:08     1:53:21     2:49:30       16:31   10:00     4:21:50
324   Bill Calvin            M 60-64       6/14       43:37     1:56:16     2:55:12       15:02   10:00     4:21:58
325   Mary Lynn Griffin      F 40-44      13/40       49:14     2:08:04     3:06:27       13:11   10:01     4:22:21
326   Earle Heffley          M 60-64       7/14       45:52     2:04:07     3:04:48       14:07   10:02     4:22:33
327   Rick Wagner            M 25-29      34/45       46:36     1:57:25     2:56:08       14:49   10:04     4:23:38
328   Dan Ridenour           M 50-54      22/41       42:41     1:55:27     2:52:56       14:59   10:05     4:23:51
329   Gavin Everett          M 30-34      47/66       44:12     2:00:12     2:58:59       14:37   10:05     4:23:57
330   Alex Delgado           M 30-34      48/66       50:04     2:10:33     3:10:40       12:11   10:05     4:23:58
331   Orhun Sezer            M 35-39      40/59       45:11     1:59:29     3:00:03       13:55   10:05     4:24:01
332   Jacki Petersson        F 40-44      14/40       45:56     2:01:22     3:01:19       14:42   10:05     4:24:05
333   Sree Santuro           M 45-49      21/51       42:48     1:55:05     3:02:07       14:56   10:05     4:24:06
334   Virginia Foster        F 45-49      12/26       47:53     2:06:47     3:06:07       14:02   10:08     4:25:22
335   Nicole Sanders         F 40-44      15/40       47:54     2:06:47     3:06:23       13:14   10:08     4:25:22
336   Gary Demski            M 35-39      41/59       50:44     2:12:06     3:13:11       11:40   10:08     4:25:27
337   Ryan Woods             M 25-29      35/45       51:02     2:07:21     3:02:31       14:18   10:08     4:25:29
338   Traever Wieland        M 35-39      42/59       45:08     1:58:18     2:53:09       19:27   10:09     4:25:32
339   Krista Kubielewicz     F 20-24      10/20       43:52     1:58:44     2:59:54       14:03   10:09     4:25:55
340   Cara Bach              F 35-39      14/44       48:16     2:08:08     3:10:27       13:22   10:09     4:25:55
341   Derek Zint             M 30-34      49/66       44:13     1:58:04     2:59:32       14:47   10:10     4:26:01
342   Megan Leivant          F 30-34      16/50       47:42     2:06:49     3:08:25       12:54   10:10     4:26:11
343   Kristin Kouka          F 30-34      17/50       47:42     2:06:49     3:08:25       12:54   10:10     4:26:11
344   Anthony Adrian         M 45-49      22/51       49:00     2:07:40     3:10:17       12:03   10:10     4:26:13
345   Mel Kimberlin          M 45-49      23/51       46:13     2:04:22     3:02:56       15:11   10:10     4:26:17
346   Emily Conley           F 35-39      15/44       44:29     1:58:12     2:56:58       14:58   10:10     4:26:21
347   Michelle Weitlauf      F 35-39      16/44       50:56     2:11:19     3:11:11       12:04   10:11     4:26:23
348   Linda Wilson           F 45-49      13/26       49:24     2:12:33     3:12:11       12:53   10:11     4:26:38
349   Darci Ramirez          F 30-34      18/50       45:06     1:59:01     3:01:47       13:16   10:13     4:27:16
350   Aurora Resnick         F 50-54       4/11       43:50     1:58:34     2:58:34       16:51   10:13     4:27:28
351   Margie Boyd            F 50-54       5/11       49:09     2:08:47     3:10:12       13:10   10:13     4:27:30
352   Valerie Binns          F 45-49      14/26       45:55     2:03:24     3:03:35       14:30   10:14     4:27:48
353   Les Milligan           M 45-49      24/51       51:07     2:13:49     3:14:22       11:58   10:14     4:27:56
354   Christine Rygielski    F 35-39      17/44       50:59     2:13:46     3:15:53       12:08   10:14     4:28:06
355   Kathryn Hansen         F 20-24      11/20       49:45     2:12:01     3:13:45       12:11   10:15     4:28:11
356   Elizabeth Schmidt      F 35-39      18/44       43:45     2:02:43     3:04:48       15:25   10:15     4:28:24
357   Matthew McNeil         M 20-24      13/19       37:39     1:42:18     2:59:47       14:18   10:15     4:28:24
358   Nadine Bonnamy         F 25-29      23/43       49:09     2:12:41     3:15:30       11:28   10:15     4:28:30
359   Iain Hughes            M 45-49      25/51       51:08     2:13:53     3:14:31       12:31   10:16     4:28:37
360   William Webb           M 45-49      26/51       44:43     2:00:25     3:05:03       13:05   10:16     4:28:57
361   Eric Oken              M 45-49      27/51       45:59     2:07:12     3:10:40       13:23   10:17     4:29:07
362   Jen Metcalf            F 40-44      16/40       46:41     2:03:38     3:04:57       14:17   10:18     4:29:31
363   Sarah Inciong          F 35-39      19/44       48:02     2:06:21     3:09:50       12:53   10:18     4:29:36
364   Gabrielle Touchette    F 1-19         1/6       50:51     2:15:25     3:16:12       11:49   10:18     4:29:37
365   Jennifer Leskis        F 35-39      20/44       48:02     2:06:20     3:09:35       13:03   10:18     4:29:37
366   Randolph Edwards       M 35-39      43/59       44:09     1:55:27     2:56:36       17:56   10:18     4:29:37
367   Amber Riggenbach       F 30-34      19/50       46:42     2:03:17     3:06:22       14:00   10:18     4:29:41
368   Britttony Landis       F 30-34      20/50       46:04     2:04:22     3:04:01       15:10   10:18     4:29:48
369   Richard Copeland       M 35-39      44/59       47:40     2:05:31     3:03:21       12:34   10:19     4:29:55
370   Chris Scagnoli         M 25-29      36/45       50:06     2:14:37     3:16:55       11:52   10:19     4:30:01
371   Nancy Jo Gemmer        F 55-59       3/12       48:05     2:09:13     3:10:05       12:56   10:19     4:30:10
372   Matt Dummert           M 30-34      50/66       47:04     2:05:18     3:06:05       13:34   10:20     4:30:30
373   Jim Nelson             M 45-49      28/51       41:02     1:48:58     2:44:50       15:25   10:21     4:30:48
374   Gene Bowden            M 45-49      29/51       45:19     2:00:31     3:06:13       14:09   10:21     4:30:48
375   Dennis Pham            M 30-34      51/66       48:49     2:06:47     3:08:10       13:40   10:21     4:31:04
376   Caralisa Breidenbaugh  F 40-44      17/40       47:34     2:06:25     3:12:28       13:11   10:22     4:31:11
377   Amy Troyer             F 40-44      18/40       48:02     2:07:08     3:09:26       14:31   10:22     4:31:27
378   Rachel Groves          F 30-34      21/50       47:04     2:04:42     3:06:44       12:57   10:22     4:31:33
379   Elizabeth Qualls       F 1-19         2/6       40:20     1:50:00     2:57:20       15:18   10:23     4:31:46
380   John Trevarthan        M 40-44      41/62       50:52     2:15:33     3:15:49       12:48   10:23     4:31:52
381   Stacy Russell          F 35-39      21/44       45:30     2:05:45     3:10:34       12:39   10:23     4:31:52
382   Amanda Back            F 30-34      22/50       45:30     2:05:45     3:10:34       12:45   10:23     4:31:52
383   Catelynn Kenner        F 20-24      12/20       47:22     2:06:57     3:09:37       13:17   10:24     4:32:16
384   Jessica Robison        F 1-19         3/6       49:28     2:12:12     3:18:25       12:20   10:24     4:32:18
385   Aubrey Robison         F 1-19         4/6       49:28     2:12:12     3:18:24       12:14   10:24     4:32:18
386   Joe Hysong             M 50-54      23/41       50:28     2:13:11     3:14:38       12:49   10:24     4:32:20
387   Libby Hysong           F 35-39      22/44       50:29     2:13:11     3:14:37       12:49   10:24     4:32:20
388   Brittany Cheviron      F 25-29      24/43       47:57     2:10:21     3:13:14       14:05   10:24     4:32:21
389   Shaunda Miller         F 25-29      25/43       50:04     2:11:28     3:12:25       13:36   10:24     4:32:23
390   David Deneire          M 35-39      45/59       46:45     2:08:30     3:10:04       14:06   10:25     4:32:40
391   William Boyer          M 60-64       8/14       45:45     2:03:18     3:07:08       14:56   10:26     4:33:00
392   Kimberly Hart          F 25-29      26/43       47:33     2:06:17     3:07:37       12:51   10:26     4:33:03
393   Kristen Myers          F 30-34      23/50       47:33     2:06:17     3:07:38       12:50   10:26     4:33:04
394   Christian Graevinghoff M 65-69        3/8       51:17     2:13:20     3:14:20       14:13   10:26     4:33:11
395   Drew Hoffman           M 40-44      42/62       48:26     2:09:56     3:13:54       13:04   10:26     4:33:16
396   Donja Milligan         F 35-39      23/44       51:09     2:13:52     3:14:28       14:29   10:27     4:33:24
397   Teresa Fulcomer        F 55-59       4/12       47:05     2:06:25     3:12:31       13:55   10:27     4:33:41
398   Beth Forman            F 35-39      24/44       46:35     2:03:43     3:09:31       13:33   10:28     4:33:53
399   Johnathon Lee          M 40-44      43/62       47:13     2:05:17     3:04:42       15:44   10:28     4:33:53
400   Meredith Luebbers-Palm F 35-39      25/44       46:36     2:03:44     3:09:31       13:32   10:28     4:33:53
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401   Admir Heljo            M 25-29      37/45       44:34     2:00:52     3:13:07       13:16   10:28     4:34:06
402   David Hoydal           M 50-54      24/41       44:22     1:57:30     2:59:07       15:32   10:29     4:34:38
403   Chris Kleinhenz        M 20-24      14/19       47:24     2:05:44     3:07:23       15:16   10:31     4:35:13
404   Jamie Henderlong       F 25-29      27/43       50:03     2:12:10     3:11:59       14:37   10:31     4:35:14
405   Neal Bryant            M 30-34      52/66       47:17     2:06:19     3:07:52       16:21   10:31     4:35:22
406   Erica Russell          F 30-34      24/50       53:16     2:17:20     3:19:16       12:59   10:31     4:35:31
407   Grant Franklin         M 45-49      30/51       48:28     2:10:17     3:14:32       12:53   10:32     4:35:50
408   Jeff Atchley           M 45-49      31/51       49:36     2:05:41     3:09:17       15:24   10:32     4:35:54
409   Austin Rogers          M 20-24      15/19       44:46     1:55:49     2:58:21       16:45   10:33     4:36:02
410   Jimmy Wright           M 45-49      32/51       52:11     2:14:30     3:15:29       13:50   10:33     4:36:02
411   Scott Burke            M 40-44      44/62       44:20     2:00:41     3:06:04       14:23   10:33     4:36:08
412   Gretchen Slabe         F 40-44      19/40       52:05     2:16:34     3:19:45       13:07   10:33     4:36:19
413   Peggy Muenster         F 55-59       5/12       48:53     2:10:45     3:15:07       13:45   10:34     4:36:39
414   Matt Bratcher          M 45-49      33/51       47:13     2:05:16     3:05:38       15:12   10:34     4:36:41
415   David Johnson          M 45-49      34/51       49:20     2:12:33     3:17:32       13:41   10:34     4:36:42
416   Rick McClain           M 50-54      25/41       47:44     2:07:57     3:12:38       14:35   10:34     4:36:43
417   Michelle Barth         F 45-49      15/26       47:13     2:06:16     3:12:11       14:45   10:35     4:37:01
418   Maria Noemi De Guzman  F 35-39      26/44       47:58     2:06:06     3:10:48       13:37   10:35     4:37:16
419   Meghan Pasicznyk       F 25-29      28/43       46:45     2:06:03     3:10:26       14:46   10:36     4:37:19
420   Brandon Leum           M 40-44      45/62       49:33     2:12:44     3:16:06       13:41   10:36     4:37:43
421   Sheri Leum             F 40-44      20/40       49:33     2:12:44     3:16:05       13:42   10:36     4:37:44
422   Micki Haralson         F 50-54       6/11       52:32     2:16:31     3:19:58       12:38   10:38     4:38:16
423   Paul Komendat          M 45-49      35/51       47:12     2:05:39     3:08:54       14:36   10:38     4:38:18
424   John Kindred           M 55-59      15/28       45:27     2:02:14     3:06:17       17:10   10:39     4:38:51
425   Monty Mullenix         M 45-49      36/51       45:16     2:00:18     3:04:54       16:27   10:40     4:39:11
426   Misty Byers            F 40-44      21/40       48:27     2:10:14     3:13:17       14:03   10:41     4:39:33
427   Tricia Hollander Henni F 40-44      22/40       51:52     2:16:34     3:19:47       13:25   10:41     4:39:42
428   Shirley Ozio           F 45-49      16/26       51:28     2:15:06     3:18:37       14:57   10:42     4:40:07
429   Matt Carr              M 30-34      53/66       51:06     2:13:50     3:14:28       16:43   10:42     4:40:08
430   Danna Gross            F 40-44      23/40       49:24     2:11:03     3:13:14       13:59   10:43     4:40:44
431   Nevada Pokorney        F 35-39      27/44       50:21     2:10:10     3:12:21       15:45   10:44     4:40:56
432   Mario Zavala           M 30-34      54/66       44:11     1:56:16     3:02:41       17:42   10:44     4:41:07
433   Lindsay Potrafke       F 30-34      25/50       51:59     2:16:16     3:19:37       13:37   10:44     4:41:11
434   Nichole Cokrlic        F 35-39      28/44       51:41     2:11:45     3:16:48       13:40   10:45     4:41:21
435   Michael Mordini        M 35-39      46/59       43:43     2:00:07     3:02:59       13:19   10:45     4:41:33
436   Lori Shively           F 35-39      29/44       48:46     2:09:19     3:12:39       14:15   10:46     4:41:40
437   Julie Halpin           F 40-44      24/40       50:50     2:18:02     3:23:26       13:29   10:46     4:42:01
438   Sarah Schlie           F 30-34      26/50       49:52     2:12:11     3:18:51       12:43   10:47     4:42:12
439   John Pruzina           M 50-54      26/41       52:02     2:17:59     3:21:36       13:38   10:47     4:42:31
440   Sara Kilgore           F 35-39      30/44       42:14     1:55:57     2:57:24       18:14   10:48     4:42:33
441   Eddie Borzabadi        M 50-54      27/41       46:21     2:03:47     3:06:01       16:35   10:48     4:42:36
442   Jennifer Barbier       F 40-44      25/40       54:42     2:30:00     3:31:22       12:12   10:48     4:42:44
443   Matthew Parkinson      M 25-29      38/45       50:36     2:14:04     3:17:46       14:44   10:48     4:42:56
444   Todd Baxter            M 45-49      37/51       46:12     2:04:28     3:14:48       15:44   10:49     4:43:00
445   Heather Paul           F 40-44      26/40       47:58     2:09:23     3:15:13       15:46   10:49     4:43:00
446   Dr. Jennifer Sampang   F 35-39      31/44       48:03     2:10:01     3:16:26       15:14   10:49     4:43:11
447   Jennifer Forestiere    F 30-34      27/50       51:08     2:13:53     3:14:24       16:20   10:50     4:43:26
448   Sandy Reed             F 55-59       6/12       49:10     2:12:32     3:18:13       14:16   10:50     4:43:32
449   Lucas Smith            M 20-24      16/19       50:06     2:14:36     3:16:55       15:29   10:50     4:43:32
450   Kenton Riley           M 35-39      47/59       53:36     2:09:20     3:14:37       12:31   10:50     4:43:43
451   Bruce Wells            M 55-59      16/28       48:15     2:13:00     3:17:26       13:28   10:51     4:44:01
452   Derek Neff             M 45-49      38/51       52:20     2:17:16     3:21:15       14:39   10:51     4:44:07
453   Mary Desch             F 45-49      17/26       53:14     2:20:12     3:24:47       13:28   10:51     4:44:13
454   Debbie Oliva           F 55-59       7/12       50:30     2:15:07     3:19:56       14:20   10:52     4:44:22
455   Corrie Madden          F 30-34      28/50       50:29     2:15:07     3:19:55       14:19   10:52     4:44:22
456   Chase Merriman         M 25-29      39/45       51:51     2:19:22     3:22:53       15:56   10:52     4:44:32
457   Scott Koons            M 40-44      46/62       50:45     2:13:30     3:14:00       13:44   10:54     4:45:32
458   Jessica Camp           F 30-34      29/50       55:02     2:23:21     3:27:52       12:51   10:55     4:45:55
459   Candy Evans            F 45-49      18/26       48:01     2:07:36     3:14:33       14:12   10:56     4:46:09
460   Rae Anne Kern          F 40-44      27/40       48:01     2:07:35     3:14:33       14:11   10:56     4:46:10
461   Courtney Wayland       F 35-39      32/44       42:58     1:59:16     3:16:05       12:41   10:57     4:46:36
462   Tom Skaggs             M 55-59      17/28       47:55     2:04:17     3:05:58       18:27   10:57     4:46:41
463   Chandra Sekhar Alokam  M 30-34      55/66       45:48     2:04:08     3:16:18       16:05   10:57     4:46:50
464   Deborah Kaleta         F 45-49      19/26       52:05     2:16:35     3:20:16       15:19   10:58     4:47:06
465   Ashley Fuqua           F 20-24      13/20       46:15     2:07:15     3:17:01       12:07   10:58     4:47:18
466   Matt Authier           M 35-39      48/59       44:29     1:58:37     3:05:09       14:50   11:00     4:47:52
467   Joan Palatto           F 60-64        1/7       52:23     2:18:18     3:23:17       14:46   11:00     4:47:52
468   Carly Everingham       F 30-34      30/50       47:10     2:04:20     3:03:56       19:31   11:00     4:47:56
469   Michelle Gallagher     F 25-29      29/43       43:52     1:58:45     3:19:06       13:53   11:02     4:48:59
470   Ryan Markus            M 30-34      56/66       54:25     2:25:44     3:30:21       12:45   11:03     4:49:08
471   Erin Moran             F 40-44      28/40       53:02     2:19:40     3:23:37       14:26   11:03     4:49:19
472   Sheila Rhyne           F 40-44      29/40       53:02     2:19:40     3:23:37       14:25   11:03     4:49:19
473   Maria Austero-Macavint F 45-49      20/26       50:56     2:16:07     3:25:26       13:59   11:04     4:49:38
474   Raymond MacAvinta      M 40-44      47/62       50:56     2:16:06     3:25:26       13:29   11:04     4:49:41
475   Jason Duncan           M 35-39      49/59       41:08     1:52:42     3:06:38       17:22   11:04     4:49:41
476   Ben Pine               M 30-34      57/66       52:46     2:30:38     3:18:37       15:50   11:05     4:50:07
477   Kevin Polonus          M 35-39      50/59       47:37     2:08:19     3:11:04       16:26   11:05     4:50:13
478   Laura Beer             F 20-24      14/20       51:06     2:18:06     3:25:29       14:11   11:05     4:50:16
479   Michelle Degeeter      F 25-29      30/43       45:06     2:09:56     3:21:02       14:28   11:05     4:50:21
480   Debbie Shelton         F 45-49      21/26       52:44     2:23:43     3:30:40       13:47   11:06     4:50:40
481   Luis Sarutte           M 40-44      48/62       49:30     2:10:56     3:19:42       15:01   11:07     4:51:09
482   David Oskam            M 50-54      28/41       49:38     2:14:19     3:23:40       13:38   11:07     4:51:14
483   Stacey Williamson      F 35-39      33/44       49:38     2:14:18     3:23:41       13:33   11:07     4:51:15
484   Elaine Green           F 55-59       8/12       48:47     2:12:02     3:21:46       15:55   11:08     4:51:31
485   John Cravens           M 40-44      49/62       44:49     2:02:27     3:12:00       16:29   11:09     4:51:58
486   Rosanne Balog          F 55-59       9/12       51:32     2:20:08     3:28:27       14:21   11:09     4:52:08
487   Sanjay Baliga          M 35-39      51/59       48:09     2:08:55     3:16:36       15:18   11:10     4:52:20
488   Spencer Grobey         M 40-44      50/62       45:21     2:05:12     3:12:49       15:49   11:11     4:52:39
489   Carl Medeiros          M 50-54      29/41       48:44     2:13:21     3:18:04       14:19   11:11     4:52:45
490   Lauren Littlefield     F 30-34      31/50       50:47     2:13:32     3:22:10       14:23   11:11     4:52:46
491   Michael Rodgers        M 30-34      58/66       46:45     2:04:57     3:11:59       12:55   11:12     4:53:21
492   David Roberts          M 30-34      59/66       46:46     2:04:57     3:11:59       12:55   11:12     4:53:21
493   Fred Ranly             M 50-54      30/41       55:57     2:26:16     3:32:13       13:00   11:13     4:53:50
494   Andrew Naughton        M 45-49      39/51       50:48     2:14:16     3:24:08       15:51   11:14     4:53:56
495   Don Oneill             M 50-54      31/41       48:32     2:12:57     3:24:51       13:55   11:15     4:54:40
496   Harry Jones            M 40-44      51/62       52:26     2:18:52     3:25:32       17:09   11:17     4:55:34
497   Lonnie Boyd            M 30-34      60/66       48:05     2:14:51     3:24:59       16:30   11:19     4:56:05
498   Toni Tallman           F 25-29      31/43       48:05     2:14:50     3:24:59       16:30   11:19     4:56:05
499   Yaroslav Molkov        M 35-39      52/59       48:36     2:08:03     3:11:57       12:20   11:19     4:56:22
500   Laurie Loomans         F 35-39      34/44       55:14     2:29:54     3:37:55       13:17   11:20     4:56:47
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501   Maria Cremers          F 40-44      30/40       55:14     2:29:55     3:37:56       13:17   11:20     4:56:47
502   Terrance Lyles         M 35-39      53/59       49:21     2:10:23     3:20:34       15:15   11:21     4:57:11
503   Lauren Matthes         F 30-34      32/50       50:30     2:15:47     3:25:37       14:20   11:22     4:57:25
504   Alfonso Madrigal       M 45-49      40/51       49:57     2:17:40     3:28:02       14:51   11:23     4:58:02
505   Gareth Yeoman          M 30-34      61/66       46:15     2:06:28     3:20:24       15:19   11:23     4:58:13
506   Kevin Likes            M 50-54      32/41       47:17     2:09:55     3:18:28       16:05   11:24     4:58:17
507   Derrick Smith          M 50-54      33/41       51:41     2:15:02     3:21:19       17:29   11:25     4:58:46
508   Riyanti Boyd           F 40-44      31/40       54:05     2:24:27     3:32:28       15:15   11:25     4:58:58
509   Karthik Chandramouli   M 40-44      52/62       46:37     2:05:25     3:16:40       17:59   11:26     4:59:23
510   Shawn McGee            M 40-44      53/62       46:21     2:08:07     3:23:02       15:07   11:26     4:59:32
511   Heather Cauley         F 40-44      32/40       52:10     2:20:11     3:32:12       14:58   11:27     4:59:40
512   Timothy Lyttle         M 35-39      54/59       57:45     2:32:53     3:40:07       13:18   11:27     4:59:58
513   Lauren Barker          F 25-29      32/43       49:14     2:11:54     3:22:16       14:59   11:28     5:00:15
514   Paul Reinhart          M 20-24      17/19       53:49     2:17:48     3:25:07       14:46   11:30     5:01:07
515   Leslie Potete          F 30-34      33/50       49:48     2:13:43     3:26:32       15:36   11:30     5:01:15
516   Dwight Clinton         M 55-59      18/28       55:12     2:26:51     3:35:01       15:17   11:31     5:01:23
517   James Hawkins          M 50-54      34/41       53:37     2:27:18     3:34:16       15:17   11:32     5:01:49
518   Kristina Gleason       F 25-29      33/43       51:08     2:16:43     3:26:59       16:01   11:32     5:02:09
519   Rick Robertson         M 60-64       9/14       50:03     2:15:12     3:25:23       16:47   11:33     5:02:36
520   Carol Kline            F 60-64        2/7       51:41     2:19:12     3:29:11       16:15   11:35     5:03:09
521   Dena Steiner           F 50-54       7/11       56:19     2:31:57     3:40:58       14:00   11:35     5:03:27
522   Clinton Thornberry     M 30-34      62/66       43:45     2:00:18     3:14:37       18:44   11:37     5:04:10
523   Nicholas Bennett       M 20-24      18/19       47:21     2:11:03     3:25:08       16:08   11:37     5:04:18
524   Denny Plumer           M 60-64      10/14       52:21     2:23:56     3:30:15       15:55   11:38     5:04:23
525   Andreea Plamada        F 30-34      34/50       47:32     2:17:07     3:28:41       14:45   11:38     5:04:34
526   Steven Clark           M 25-29      40/45       46:55     2:04:47     3:14:05       16:18   11:40     5:05:17
527   Frances Bashark        F 50-54       8/11       53:45     2:27:45     3:38:50       14:27   11:40     5:05:25
528   Russell Joseph         M 35-39      55/59       49:15     2:12:19     3:25:41       16:51   11:41     5:05:50
529   Cullen Manning         M 20-24      19/19       44:43     2:09:10     3:24:49       15:55   11:42     5:06:18
530   Allie Danks            F 25-29      34/43       51:53     2:22:24     3:35:27       14:48   11:42     5:06:19
531   Theresa Wooldridge     F 30-34      35/50       49:31     2:19:08     3:31:50       14:41   11:43     5:06:40
532   Lauren Snyder          F 20-24      15/20       55:51     2:25:59     3:34:39       15:49   11:43     5:06:51
533   Katherine Wyatt-Spears F 45-49      22/26       56:20     2:39:33     3:47:16       14:31   11:44     5:07:19
534   Thomas Gunderson       M 45-49      41/51       48:38     2:15:45     3:31:50       16:00   11:45     5:07:33
535   Melissa Malson         F 30-34      36/50       49:52     2:14:19     3:25:32       17:19   11:45     5:07:33
536   Sharif Haque           M 55-59      19/28       53:03     2:16:54     3:31:36       17:05   11:46     5:07:58
537   Mike Davis             M 45-49      42/51       46:41     2:19:35     3:31:58       17:54   11:47     5:08:40
538   Josh Blackford         M 30-34      63/66       55:01     2:27:57     3:39:23       14:04   11:48     5:09:09
539   Kelly Blackford        F 30-34      37/50       55:02     2:27:56     3:39:24       14:02   11:48     5:09:10
540   Angenette Perry        F 30-34      38/50       44:40     2:09:55     3:32:59       16:46   11:49     5:09:25
541   Erin Wenger            F 30-34      39/50       55:48     2:28:02     3:39:42       15:48   11:51     5:10:24
542   Carla Kesling          F 40-44      33/40       50:29     2:16:22     3:29:38       16:39   11:53     5:11:00
543   Holly Summers          F 30-34      40/50       56:03     2:26:56     3:36:30       15:04   11:53     5:11:12
544   Phyllis Pickens        F 40-44      34/40       52:22     2:24:18     3:38:17       14:54   11:55     5:11:49
545   Courtney Meier         F 20-24      16/20       51:41     2:21:05     3:35:31       16:34   11:55     5:12:09
546   Deborah Robertson      F 55-59      10/12       51:22     2:21:03     3:37:24       16:44   11:56     5:12:35
547   Olivia McMillan        F 20-24      17/20       50:26     2:15:31     3:33:50       15:28   11:57     5:12:40
548   Amy Dawson             F 35-39      35/44       54:11     2:22:44     3:35:40       16:03   11:57     5:12:56
549   Brandy Weber           F 30-34      41/50       54:11     2:22:45     3:35:40       16:03   11:57     5:12:56
550   Janet Yee              F 50-54       9/11       59:40     2:31:16     3:40:36       16:20   11:59     5:13:51
551   Adam Moore             M 25-29      41/45       46:55     2:07:50     3:24:50       15:53   12:00     5:14:20
552   William Jackson        M 25-29      42/45       46:43     2:07:07     3:27:16       18:28   12:02     5:14:52
553   Chad Pittman           M 35-39      56/59       45:04     2:05:53     3:24:52       17:05   12:02     5:14:52
554   Marvin Dennison        M 60-64      11/14       51:02     2:24:06     3:40:19       17:19   12:02     5:15:01
555   Robert Wallon          M 25-29      43/45       49:29     2:15:20     3:33:55       17:23   12:04     5:15:58
556   Jonathan Camp          M 30-34      64/66       55:06     2:22:52     3:30:46       16:27   12:05     5:16:09
557   Richard Ward           M 65-69        4/8       52:01     2:18:00     3:39:12       17:18   12:05     5:16:13
558   Michael Butler         M 45-49      43/51     1:00:07     2:35:06     3:43:12       16:14   12:05     5:16:29
559   Jami Maynus            F 35-39      36/44       55:08     2:31:31     3:44:10       15:29   12:06     5:16:48
560   Aaron Cullum           M 40-44      54/62       55:08     2:31:30     3:44:09       15:28   12:06     5:16:48
561   Julie Labno            F 45-49      23/26       53:02     2:25:26     3:46:36       14:46   12:08     5:17:49
562   Dana Pelleman          F 30-34      42/50       47:53     2:14:18     3:29:09       17:40   12:09     5:17:56
563   Miranda Guenther       F 25-29      35/43       47:53     2:14:18     3:29:09       17:40   12:09     5:17:56
564   Ted Posuniak           M 50-54      35/41     1:01:13     2:39:48     3:49:01       16:16   12:09     5:17:56
565   Elizabeth Fisher       F 1-19         5/6     1:01:13     2:39:48     3:49:02       15:58   12:09     5:17:57
566   Breanne Bartell        F 25-29      36/43       57:15     2:32:36     3:45:52       15:04   12:09     5:18:06
567   Downi Fish             F 40-44      35/40       54:42     2:30:00     3:39:33       16:51   12:09     5:18:07
568   Rosa Ayscue            F 45-49      24/26       58:15     2:32:05     3:45:23       15:24   12:10     5:18:21
569   Chris Clay             M 45-49      44/51       47:44     2:18:39     3:36:18               12:10     5:18:34
570   Mark Bartell           M 55-59      20/28       57:16     2:32:36     3:45:53       15:41   12:10     5:18:47
571   Morgan West            F 25-29      37/43       58:43     2:33:18     3:47:46       11:09   12:11     5:18:59
572   Elby Richardson        M 75+          1/2       54:56     2:30:14     3:46:05       15:29   12:13     5:19:44
573   Michael Koch           M 55-59      21/28       51:45     2:20:35     3:36:12       17:13   12:14     5:20:12
574   Caitlin Harrison       F 1-19         6/6       50:51     2:15:25     3:29:32       19:15   12:14     5:20:28
575   Heather Forte          F 35-39      37/44       55:18     2:30:54     3:48:01       14:40   12:15     5:20:38
576   Venugopal Yerubandi    M 40-44      55/62       47:16     2:17:39     3:38:48       17:01   12:17     5:21:32
577   Andrea Gleva           F 35-39      38/44       58:00     2:32:31     3:44:43       16:31   12:19     5:22:34
578   Stephanie Potrafke     F 30-34      43/50       51:59     2:19:05     3:38:49       16:51   12:20     5:22:52
579   David Benitez          M 35-39      57/59       43:25     2:08:42     3:33:52       16:39   12:22     5:23:41
580   Rick Saint-Blancard    M 50-54      36/41       47:33     2:21:12     3:39:08       17:46   12:22     5:23:58
581   Michelle Palmer        F 60-64        3/7       56:17     2:34:37     3:47:42       16:36   12:23     5:24:03
582   George Vesper          M 40-44      56/62       58:43     2:33:18     3:47:46       16:36   12:23     5:24:26
583   Ray Naylor             M 50-54      37/41       53:38     2:27:10     3:44:02       16:44   12:24     5:24:37
584   Michael Waggoner       M 45-49      45/51       54:33     2:25:11     3:33:13       18:26   12:26     5:25:29
585   Mark Youngstafel       M 50-54      38/41       53:51     2:25:30     3:40:45       19:17   12:28     5:26:28
586   Leon Freeland          M 50-54      39/41       53:42     2:28:33     3:47:11       16:53   12:29     5:26:52
587   Michael Hoyt           M 45-49      46/51       48:42     2:20:42     3:43:33       18:29   12:29     5:26:57
588   Jackie Frech           M 45-49      47/51     1:00:37     2:40:50     3:53:21       16:35   12:30     5:27:05
589   Kelda Walsh            F 50-54      10/11       55:40     2:34:11     3:49:25       16:46   12:30     5:27:23
590   Donald Schellinger     M 45-49      48/51       54:36     2:26:28     3:45:55       18:20   12:31     5:27:46
591   Mark Jersin            M 55-59      22/28       47:01     2:07:47     3:32:05       18:14   12:31     5:27:51
592   Steven Floyd           M 55-59      23/28       58:08     2:38:15     3:54:54       15:49   12:32     5:28:14
593   George Stump           M 75+          2/2       51:04     2:21:49     3:40:03       20:18   12:33     5:28:24
594   Andrea Bakker          F 35-39      39/44       56:50     2:30:53     3:44:13       20:14   12:34     5:29:14
595   Hannah Spirrison       F 20-24      18/20       56:50     2:30:54     3:44:13       19:54   12:34     5:29:14
596   Steve Hughes           M 60-64      12/14     1:03:06     2:44:41     3:58:20       16:33   12:35     5:29:33
597   Maria Gutierrez        F 30-34      44/50       51:49     2:20:03     3:38:06       20:16   12:36     5:29:47
598   Miroslav Zugovic       M 30-34      65/66       51:50     2:20:03     3:38:06       20:16   12:36     5:29:47
599   John Pescio            M 40-44      57/62       59:34     2:40:27     3:56:46       15:43   12:36     5:29:59
600   Shelby Smith           F 25-29      38/43       52:22     2:19:06     3:35:10       19:07   12:36     5:30:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        HALF        19MI    LAST1.25    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Kelly Pittman          F 25-29      39/43       57:08     2:27:58     3:42:12       18:23   12:38     5:30:50
602   Mark Wenger            M 55-59      24/28       58:45     2:45:24     3:59:42       16:26   12:39     5:31:01
603   Susan Strelow          F 40-44      36/40       56:13     2:32:25     3:50:17       18:26   12:40     5:31:33
604   Tasha Searles          F 25-29      40/43       53:41     2:31:40     3:51:52       18:00   12:41     5:32:01
605   Susan Marshall         F 50-54      11/11       59:40     2:31:16     3:45:17       17:22   12:43     5:32:51
606   Amanda Jobe            F 25-29      41/43       52:58     2:32:35     3:52:23       16:55   12:45     5:33:44
607   Michael Kemple         M 55-59      25/28       56:41     2:35:01     3:53:41       20:11   12:46     5:34:29
608   Amy Corbin             F 35-39      40/44       56:42     2:25:16     3:41:32       19:19   12:49     5:35:38
609   John Bower             M 40-44      58/62       51:39     2:22:59     3:44:30       19:43   12:50     5:35:49
610   Steven Kuhl            M 60-64      13/14       54:06     2:27:12     3:50:32       18:53   12:51     5:36:34
611   Lyle Berning           M 35-39      58/59       50:27     2:20:39     3:43:27       20:47   12:53     5:37:27
612   Joel Becker            M 50-54      40/41       46:07     2:08:38     3:39:02       16:41   12:53     5:37:28
613   Allison Roth           F 40-44      37/40       58:13     2:43:02     3:58:24       18:07   12:56     5:38:27
614   Emilee Arnold          F 20-24      19/20       47:15     2:16:07     3:43:31       18:34   12:58     5:39:27
615   Mark Baker             M 40-44      59/62       55:18     2:31:00     3:52:50       18:43   12:58     5:39:43
616   Joseph Crider          M 40-44      60/62       52:38     2:27:55     3:45:20       21:09   13:00     5:40:18
617   Sandra Bandehas        F 40-44      38/40     1:03:55     2:45:25     4:02:59       16:26   13:00     5:40:29
618   Karon Snellenberger    F 55-59      11/12       58:52     2:38:54     4:00:25       16:04   13:02     5:41:12
619   Malinda Markus         F 30-34      45/50       58:26     2:42:29     4:03:44       16:15   13:02     5:41:24
620   Chris Bach             F 60-64        4/7     1:02:50     2:47:13     4:04:56       17:29   13:06     5:42:52
621   Todd McKinney          M 40-44      61/62       51:26     2:32:47     3:56:07       18:49   13:08     5:43:55
622   Jill Blewett           F 25-29      42/43       57:05     2:43:02     4:06:44       17:29   13:09     5:44:23
623   Edward Vega            M 50-54      41/41     1:04:12     2:43:39     4:06:50       17:59   13:09     5:44:24
624   Allen Pounds           M 25-29      44/45       50:24     2:26:13     3:53:12       19:46   13:09     5:44:31
625   Timothy Templin        M 40-44      62/62       50:56     2:23:24     3:53:15       16:17   13:10     5:44:45
626   Emily Snapp            F 20-24      20/20       58:23     2:41:07     4:02:38       17:22   13:11     5:45:14
627   Kurt Gamlin            M 55-59      26/28       54:43     2:31:08     3:48:21       19:32   13:12     5:45:28
628   Rhonda Krebs           F 35-39      41/44       55:17     2:33:09     3:54:33       20:32   13:14     5:46:19
629   Bill Whipp             M 65-69        5/8     1:03:46     2:48:54     4:09:40       16:16   13:16     5:47:14
630   Delanie Yermack        F 25-29      43/43       54:12     2:31:25     3:57:19       18:19   13:20     5:48:57
631   Greg McGrath           M 60-64      14/14       54:00     2:27:19     3:50:20       20:26   13:21     5:49:31
632   Andrea Ryan            F 35-39      42/44       51:36     2:27:36     3:54:10       17:31   13:23     5:50:15
633   Clay Bachman           M 55-59      27/28     1:07:04     2:51:51     4:10:11       17:31   13:23     5:50:31
634   Sherry Barnes          F 45-49      25/26     1:00:47     2:43:28     4:01:02       17:57   13:24     5:50:51
635   Seth Farber            M 45-49      49/51     1:01:33     2:46:15     4:06:56       17:50   13:28     5:52:40
636   Randall Hill           M 65-69        6/8       59:42     2:40:01     4:05:18       20:02   13:34     5:55:09
637   Jennifer Savage        F 40-44      39/40       57:05     2:43:03     4:12:31       17:10   13:35     5:55:42
638   Halbert Walston        M 35-39      59/59       56:20     2:39:33     4:02:02       18:13   13:35     5:55:44
639   Nancy Thompson         F 45-49      26/26       59:09     2:39:51     4:01:57       18:19   13:35     5:55:45
640   Lillie Skipwith        F 60-64        5/7     1:04:22     2:49:33     4:11:34       17:24   13:38     5:56:56
641   Nick Karem             M 65-69        7/8     1:03:54     2:51:13     4:12:06       16:55   13:38     5:56:58
642   Laquesha McClain       F 30-34      46/50     1:01:17     2:44:02     4:02:02       19:31   13:38     5:57:01
643   Nicole Thompson        F 30-34      47/50       53:13     2:35:21     4:01:56       17:44   13:40     5:57:40
644   Roseann Connor         F 35-39      43/44       59:00     2:36:52     3:59:36       21:03   13:40     5:57:49
645   Renee Reed             F 30-34      48/50       52:28     2:29:00     3:57:53       23:12   13:48     6:01:27
646   Joshua Kolling         M 30-34      66/66       52:28     2:29:00     3:57:53       23:10   13:48     6:01:27
647   Amy Goldman            F 55-59      12/12     1:03:47     2:50:55     4:13:55       19:35   13:55     6:04:30
648   Walter Evans           M 45-49      50/51       58:15     2:36:45     4:10:08       18:41   14:00     6:06:35
649   Xiomara Ortiz-Bevel    F 30-34      49/50     1:03:57     2:48:06     4:12:36       19:37   14:00     6:06:47
650   Douglass Bevel         M 45-49      51/51     1:03:57     2:48:06     4:12:35       19:38   14:00     6:06:48
651   Ronald Loper           M 70-74        1/1     1:01:35     2:46:30     4:10:25       19:42   14:03     6:07:47
652   David Cravens          M 65-69        8/8       54:29     2:35:28     4:05:28       21:26   14:06     6:09:10
653   Alison Kingrey         F 35-39      44/44     1:03:06     2:49:27     4:16:58       18:12   14:16     6:13:38
654   Andrew Ng              M 55-59      28/28     1:06:14     3:04:57     4:30:37       17:27   14:27     6:18:27
655   Ed Stoginski           M 25-29      45/45     1:00:27     2:41:48     4:24:55       21:16   14:48     6:27:20
656   Vickie Christen        F 60-64        6/7     1:02:47     3:06:19     4:36:44       19:13   14:55     6:30:36
657   Julie Litten           F 60-64        7/7     1:16:57                 4:41:54       19:43   15:17     6:40:15
658   Khandan Rezvannejad    F 40-44      40/40     1:03:15     2:58:51     4:38:40       23:36   15:29     6:45:14
659   Mona Vasavada          F 30-34      50/50     1:12:18     2:55:38     4:46:34       23:23   15:30     6:45:50
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